
I Calamari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Giannuzzi Franco (04/068) 6 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aschero Danilo (04/070) 6 6 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bal Fatih (04/057) 6 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bandini Diego (04/001) 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montecristo Domenico (04/013) 6 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Botta Pasquale (04/067) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giannuzzi Franco 04/068 12 20 1,67

Aschero Danilo 04/070 12 15 1,25

Bal Fatih 04/057 9 10 1,11

Bandini Diego 04/001 4 5 1,25

Montecristo Domenico 04/013 8 4 0,50

Botta Pasquale 04/067 3 2 0,67

Ranoisio Giovanni 04/071 0 0 0,00

I Reginaldi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Desiglioli Domenico (04/227) 6 16 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 8 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosio Marco (04/051) 6 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 2 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Musso Andrea (04/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Desiglioli Domenico 04/227 12 29 2,42

Santo Massimo 04/009 10 21 2,10

Bosio Marco 04/051 12 19 1,58

Fiorio Felice 04/049 6 12 2,00

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 8 5 0,62

Musso Andrea 04/020 0 0 0,00

Serial Killers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferrua Davide (04/244) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Bella Giuseppe (04/241) 0 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sacchi Matteo (04/583) 0 0 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Vico Daniele (04/314) 0 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Porcello  Giuseppe (04/483) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferrua Davide 04/244 6 15 2,50

Di Bella Giuseppe 04/241 6 14 2,33

Sacchi Matteo 04/583 6 10 1,67

Di Vico Daniele 04/314 6 8 1,33

Porcello  Giuseppe 04/483 0 0 0,00

I Ridartati

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Campagna Luciano (04/164) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hohenester Thomas (04/176) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polo Andrea (04/487) 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cantara Michael (04/274) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pardini Daniele (04/142) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calò Davide (04/545) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Campagna Luciano 04/164 6 9 1,50

Hohenester Thomas 04/176 6 8 1,33

Polo Andrea 04/487 6 6 1,00

Cantara Michael 04/274 3 3 1,00

Pardini Daniele 04/142 0 0 0,00

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 0 0 0,00

Calò Davide 04/545 3 0 0,00



Dante's Hell

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mandracci Davide (04/465) 6 18 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandracci Alessio (04/295) 6 14 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crusco Daniel (04/025) 6 8 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romeo Antonino (04/271) 6 8 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandracci  Attilio (04/409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mandracci Davide 04/465 12 27 2,25

Mandracci Alessio 04/295 12 23 1,92

Crusco Daniel 04/025 12 14 1,17

Romeo Antonino 04/271 12 9 0,75

Mandracci  Attilio 04/409 0 0 0,00


